Short Track ITALY

SEASON 2024-2025

2" Prova TROFEO DELLE REGIONI

Collalbo - Trento

04-05/01/25

Final Group 1
1 34
2 31
3 40
4 44
5 27
6 43
7 47
Final Group 2
8 50
9 51
10 48
11 36
12 45
13 38
14 33
Final Group 3
15 52
16 29
17 46
18 30
19 32
20 35
21 28
Final Group 4
22 42
23 39

HELEN GRACE ENDRIZZI
BAKHITA BRANCHI
ANNA MAINO

CAMILLA ROCCA
GIULIA ALDRIGHETTI
CATERINA QUAGLIA
ANNA SILVESTRI

AMANDA URBANI
LUNA VITALINI
STELLA SLAVIERO
EMILY FONTANELLA
REBECCA ROCCA
ANIA GONCZOL
MIA ASSIA DROBIC

GRETA ZEN
MARGHERITA BARTOLI
ANNA RODEGHIERO
MICHELLE BONETTI
GRETA DAZ

GIULIA FERRARI

GAIA ANESI

ALESSIA PICHLER
LOTTE KROESS

WinSport 10.3.0.12 /05/01/2025/12:32:06
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SCN
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Fin
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1-1-1
4-1-2
1-2-3
2-4-4
1-3-5
2-2-6
3-3-7

Time

1:27.22
1:29.55
1:30.28
1:32.07
1:32.47
1:32.87
1:33.97

1:32.81
1:34.13
1:3541
1:36.57
1:35.61
1:36.58
1:36.12

1:39.36
1:40.95
1:41.40
1:41.81
1:40.36
1:43.55
1:43.99

1:51.31
2:01.43
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FEDERAZIONE ITALLANA
SPORT DEL GHLACCIO



